
ada

SWEET SIDE FOR COFFEE
THE HOSTESS’ PIE

200 DKK

65 DKK

119 DKK

99 DKK

125 DKK

135 DKK

99 DKK

109 DKK

135 DKK

Pie according to the hostess’ temper, often 
filled with love <3  

DANISH SMØRREBRØD
THE ORIGINAL FAVORITE

BREWMASTERS BURGERS
(ALSO AS TAKE-AWAY)

Lunch 
Menu

125 DKK

175 DKK

225 DKK

125 DKK

60 DKK

85 DKK

50 DKK

95 DKK

99 DKK

                                                                  

POMME FRITES
Rustic fries served with spicy
mayonnaise and chili mayonnaise

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Rustic sweet potato fries served with spicy
mayonnaise and chili mayonnaise

NACHOS
Crispy tortilla chips served with chicken, grated cheddar, 
homemade guacamole, sour cream and salsa

KID’S BURGER
180g beef patty, brioche bun, ketchup,
cucumber and baby lettuce
(Additional: Bacon DKK 10,- and cheese DKK 10,-)

Det 
Gamle Bryghus 

Klassiker

Det 
Gamle Bryghus 

Klassiker

Det 
Gamle Bryghus 

Klassiker

* Served with both light and rye-bread with butter and grease

All Danish smørrebrøds arrangements include 2 slices rye-bread and butter

Det 
Gamle Bryghus 

Klassiker

Det 
Gamle Bryghus 

Klassiker

        

LUNCH PLATTER
The best from our kitchen, cold and warm 
dishes (minimum 2 per order)*

FRIED HERRING
Rye flour fried herring in brine flavored with 
beer from the Brewery Møn, beer-pickled 
red onions, mustard, radishes and chives

CURRY HERRING
Homemade curry herring in brine with 
beer-pickled red onions, ½ boiled egg, 
apple and capers

BUTTERED FILLET OF PLAICE 
2 PIECES.
Buttered fillet of plaice, homemade
remoulade, lemon and caviar.

 

-or-

Buttered fillet of plaice, shrimp,
dill mayonnaise, lemon and caviar.

 

SUN OVER THE BREWERY
Hot smoked salmon rillettes, radishes,
capers, root vegetables chips and yolk

CHICKEN SALAD
Stirred with asparagus, mayonnaise, mus-
tard, roasted mushrooms, fried bacon and 
chives

ROASTBEEF
Spicy fried roastbeef topped with home-
made remoulade, beer-pickled red onions, 
pickled cucumbers, planed horseradish 
and roasted onions.

MEATBALL
Served with homemade pickled red 
cabbage, fresh lettuce, radish crudité & 
cucumber salad

CLASSIC
180g beef patty, brioche bun, tomato-
cucumber relish, beer-pickled red onions,
spicy mayonnaise, chili mayonnaise, cheddar,
fried bacon and baby salad

FALAFEL BURGER 
Crispy falafel steak in a delicious brioche bun, served 
with tomato & cucumber relish, the vegetables of the 
day as well as chili & herb mayonnaise

DELUXE                                                                                                           
360g beef patty, double cheese and bacon

ROYAL
540g beef patty, triple cheese and bacon                                                                       


